
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Navel Station Great Lakes Project Start 0 days Thu 1/11/07 Thu 1/11/07

2 Revise Remedial Work Plan 120 days Thu 1/11/07 Wed 6/27/07

3 Prepare Work Plan with DCGL Justification 80 days Thu 1/11/07 Wed 5/2/07

4 Submit Draft Work Plan to JMC/Navy 0 days Wed 5/2/07 Wed 5/2/07

5 Revise Work Plan 20 days Thu 5/3/07 Wed 5/30/07

6 Submit Draft Final Work Plan to NRC 0 days Wed 5/30/07 Wed 5/30/07

7 Final Revisions 20 days Thu 5/31/07 Wed 6/27/07

8 Submit Final Work Plan 0 days Wed 6/27/07 Wed 6/27/07

9 JMC Notic to Proceed with Remediation 0 days Wed 6/27/07 Wed 6/27/07

10 Site 18 and PPV Remediation 97 days Thu 6/28/07 Fri 11/9/07

11 Field Mobilization 15 days Thu 6/28/07 Wed 7/18/07

12 Site Setup, Clearing and Grubbing 10 days Thu 7/5/07 Wed 7/18/07

13 Site 18 and PPV Characterization Surveys 30 days Thu 7/19/07 Wed 8/29/07

14 Systematic Sample Collection 20 days Thu 7/19/07 Wed 8/15/07

15 Gamma Walkover Surveys 20 days Thu 7/19/07 Wed 8/15/07

16 Biased Sampling 10 days Thu 8/16/07 Wed 8/29/07

17 Data Assessment 10 days Thu 8/16/07 Wed 8/29/07

18 JMC Approves Areas of Excavation 0 days Wed 8/29/07 Wed 8/29/07

19 Site 18 Remediation 25 days Thu 8/30/07 Wed 10/3/07

20 MARRSIM Survey Area 18 Stockpile 5 days Thu 8/30/07 Wed 9/5/07

21 Central Tank Area Remediation 3 days Thu 9/6/07 Mon 9/10/07

22 Storm Sewer Outfall Remediation 5 days Tue 9/11/07 Mon 9/17/07

23 FSS of Remediated Areas 5 days Tue 9/18/07 Mon 9/24/07

24 RASO FSS Review and Authorization to Backfill 2 days Tue 9/25/07 Wed 9/26/07

25 Backfill and Site Restoration 5 days Thu 9/27/07 Wed 10/3/07

26 PPV Remediation 27 days Thu 10/4/07 Fri 11/9/07

27 Remediation 10 days Thu 10/4/07 Wed 10/17/07

28 FSS 5 days Thu 10/18/07 Wed 10/24/07

29 RASO Review and Authorization to Backfill 2 days Thu 10/25/07 Fri 10/26/07

30 Backfill and Site Restoration 10 days Mon 10/29/07 Fri 11/9/07

31 FSS Report 120 days Mon 11/12/07 Fri 4/25/08

32 Prepare Draft FSS Report 40 days Mon 11/12/07 Fri 1/4/08

33 Submit Draft FSS Report for JMC/RASO Review 20 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 2/1/08

34 Prepare Draft Final FSS Report 10 days Mon 2/4/08 Fri 2/15/08

35 Submit Draft Final Report for NRC Review 40 days Mon 2/18/08 Fri 4/11/08

36 Prepare Final FSS Report 10 days Mon 4/14/08 Fri 4/25/08

37 Submit Final FSS Report 0 days Fri 4/25/08 Fri 4/25/08

38 Project Complete 0 days Fri 4/25/08 Fri 4/25/08

1/11

5/2

5/30

6/27

6/27

8/29

4/25

4/25

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
2007 2008

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Remediation Schedule
Date: Tue 8/21/07


